SUPREME COURT OF INDIA RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR MRS. RACHNA GUPTA

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 30832/2014

HASMUDDIN Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 01/10/2015 This petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Vikas Singh Jangra, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Abhishek Chaudhary, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Respondent Nos.1 and 2 have yet to file the counter affidavit. Be filed within four weeks.

For respondent No.3, petitioner still to take fresh steps to effect service.

List again on 6.1.2016.

(RACHNA GUPTA) Registrar