S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA No.81275/2017 IN

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 30832/2014 (Arising out of final judgment and order dated 14.10.2014 passed by the High Court of Judicataure at Allahabad, Lucknow Bench in WP No. 720(M/B) of 2014)

HASMUDDIN Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

THE STATE OF UTTAR PRADESH & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(Appln. for discharge of Advocate on record)

Date: 04-10-2017 This application was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE L. NAGESWARA RAO [IN CHAMBER]

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Vikas Singh Jangra, AOR

Mr.Shail Kr. Dwivedi, AOR

Mr. Siddharth Krishna Dwivedi, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms. Pareena Swarup, Adv.

Mr. Anuvrat Sharma, Adv.

Mr. M. R. Shamshad, AOR (NP)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following O R D E R $\,$

List after four weeks.

[Charanjeet Kaur]
A.R.-cum-P.S.

[Sharda Kapoor]
Asstt. Registrar